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2008 / 2009 Tentative Golf Course
Tournament / League Schedule

Men’s League Starts April 29th

Women’s Day League Starts Wed. April 16™
Women’s Night League Starts Wed. May 7"
Breakfast Scramble Sunday May 4™ 7:00 a.m.
Memorial Day Tournament Sat. & Sun May 24™ & 25™
Three Man Scramble Sat. & Sun. July 12" & 13"
Junior / Adult Tournament Sun. July 20" 12:00 noon
Three Lady Scramble Fri. & Sat. July 25 & 26
Breakfast Scramble Sunday August 3™ 7:00 a.m.
Couples Tournament Sat & Sun Sept. 20" & 21
Moose Tournament — no date set

Optimist Tournament — no date set

Rotary Tournament — Friday June 20"

Friday Night Couples Events - to be scheduled at a later date
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2008 / 2009 Board of Directors

One-Year Term

Brad Frank Treasurer, Budget & Audit Committee
Matt Loyet Vice President, Golf Course & Junior Golf
Donna Howard Secretary, Membership & Social Committee
John Stratton Tournaments, 3 Man Scramble Chairman
Dave Schmidt Cart Shed

Two-Year Term

Kevin Hemann President, Clubhouse & Budget

Steve Lanxon Clubhouse, Budget & Social Committee
Gary Bargetzi Golf Course, Road & Budget

Dena Henricks Pool & Newsletter

Vince Hughes Tournaments, 2008 Club Championship Men & Women



